Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

PO:
Shipping Address:

Description

General
Pendant Lamp - Pasadena - Glass - Amber & Clear 03
to hang in the main tree
Pendant Lamp - Pasadena - Glass - Amber & Clear 02
to hang in the main tree
Pendant Lamp - Pasadena - Glass - Amber & Clear 01
to hang in the main tree
Custom Escort Card Display - Design TBD
pricing subject to changed based on final design and dimensions
New York Bar 8'L - Design TBD
pricing subject to changed based on final design and dimensions
Curved Alcove Barback w. Shelves - Design TBD
pricing subject to changed based on final design and dimensions
Dining Chairs - Palermo Amber
Tokyo Straight Barback 8' - Metal

Services

Installers: Travel Day (1)
Installers: Install Nov 3rd
Installers: Strike Nov 3rd Night
Trucking: 24'L

Trucking: Fuel Surcharge

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty

220

IN-0006447

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$215.00

$215.00

$215.00

$4,500.00

$1,650.00

$7,500.00

$22.00

$275.00

$350.00
$650.00
$350.00
$650.00

$65.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Lauren Shapiro Productions

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Total

$645.00

$645.00

$645.00

$4,500.00

$6,600.00

$7,500.00

$4,840.00

$275.00

$2,100.00
$3,900.00
$2,100.00
$1,300.00

$130.00

$25,650.00
$9,530.00
$2,572.60
($0.00)
$37,752.60
($0.00)
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Balance: $37,752.60
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