



## **Lauren Shapiro Productions**

PO:

**Shipping Address:** 

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Pendant Lamp - Pasadena - Glass - Amber & Clear 03 to hang in the main tree	3	\$215.00	Т	\$645.00
	Pendant Lamp - Pasadena - Glass - Amber & Clear 02 to hang in the main tree	3	\$215.00	Т	\$645.00
	Pendant Lamp - Pasadena - Glass - Amber & Clear 01 to hang in the main tree	3	\$215.00	T	\$645.00
	Custom Escort Card Display - Design TBD pricing subject to changed based on final design and dimensions	1	\$4,500.00	Т	\$4,500.00
	New York Bar 8'L - Design TBD pricing subject to changed based on final design and dimensions	4	\$1,650.00	Т	\$6,600.00
	Curved Alcove Barback w. Shelves - Design TBD pricing subject to changed based on final design and dimensions	1	\$7,500.00	Т	\$7,500.00
	Dining Chairs - Palermo Amber	220	\$22.00	Т	\$4,840.00
	Tokyo Straight Barback 8' - Metal	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
Services					
	Installers: Travel Day (1)	6	\$350.00		\$2,100.00
	Installers: Install Nov 3rd	6	\$650.00		\$3,900.00
	Installers: Strike Nov 3rd Night	6	\$350.00		\$2,100.00
	Trucking: 24'L	2	\$650.00	Т	\$1,300.00
	Trucking: Fuel Surcharge	2	\$65.00	Т	\$130.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.			Total Produ	cts:	\$25,650.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total Labor/Services/Misc:		isc:	\$9,530.00
		Taxes : Discounts:			\$2,572.60
Notes				nts: otal:	(\$0.00) \$37,752.60
			Payme	nts:	(\$0.00)

**Balance:** \$37,752.60